
CARNEGIE BOROUGH  POLICE DEPARTMENT

DAILY LOG

INCIDENT STREET ACTIVITY BOROUGH DATE

2017-8735 BROADWDAY HARASSMENT CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 6:20

2017-8751 BROADWDAY PATROL ACTION - BUSINESS CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 21:15

2017-8732 CAPITAL PATROL ACTION - TOWERS CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 0:30

2017-8734 CAPITAL PATROL ACTION - TOWERS CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 1:30

2017-8736 CAPITAL SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 7:44

2017-8749 CAPITAL PATROL ACTION - TOWERS CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 17:35

2017-8733 CHESTNUT PATROL ACTION - BUSINESS CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 2:00

2017-8740 CHESTNUT POLICE INFORMATION CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 11:30

2017-8750 CHESTNUT THEFT-$50 TO $200-RETAIL THEFT CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 18:01

2017-8743 COURT TRAFFIC/PARKING PROBLEM CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 14:15

2017-8745 EAST MAIN TRAFFIC CRASH - NON-REPORTABLE CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 16:24

2017-8739 ELIZABETH LOCKOUT CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 11:30

2017-8752 FORSYTHE PATROL ACTION CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 21:35

2017-8753 FORSYTHE CRIMINAL MISCHIEF TO PUBLIC BUILDINGS CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 21:35

2017-8741 FRANKLIN PATROL ACTION - SCHOOL CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 12:15

2017-8742 FRANKLIN POLICE INFORMATION CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 12:36

2017-8746 FRANKLIN PATROL ACTION - SCHOOL CHECK CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 15:10

2017-8738 HIGHLAND TRESPASSING OF REAL PROPERTY CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 7:30

2017-8747 LEE TRAFFIC CRASH - NON-REPORTABLE CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 17:40

2017-8744 LIBRARY TRAFFIC TARGET CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 16:00

2017-8737 WASHINGTON PATROL ACTION CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 8:00

2017-8748 WASHINGTON TRAFFIC STOP CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 16:25

2017-8754 WILLIAM PUBLIC WORKS REQUEST CARNEGIE BOROUGH 11/6/2017 22:05
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